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} i"’. SABARIGIRI ENGLISH SCHOOL, ANCHAL
|

s

WORK __WIN
WITH TRUTH

Monthly Overview

! JUNE-2025

DATE DAY EVE

NTS
01-06-2025 | Sunday

02-06-2025 | Monday
03-06-2025 | Tuesday
04-06-2025 | Wednesday
05-06-2025 | Thursday Reopening Day Grade (lll to VIII) World Environment Day
06-06-2025 | Friday Bakrid

07-06-2025

08-06-2025 | Sunday
09-06-2025 | Monday Re Opening day ECCE

10-06-2025 | Tuesday
11-06-2025 | Wednesday
12-06-2025 | Thursday Anti Child Labour Day

13-06-2025 | Friday Merit Day (Grade X & XII)
14-06-2025 | Saturday World Blood Donor’s Day
15-06-2025 \ Sunday Father’s Day

16-06-2025 | Monday
17-06-2025 | Tuesday
18-06-2025 | Wednesday
19-06-2025 | Thursday Reading day & Book Exhibition
20-06-2025 | Friday
21-06-2025 | Saturday International Yoga Day & World Music Day

23-06-2025 | Monday
24-06-2025 | Tuesday Investiture Ceremony
25-06-2025 | Wednesday
26-06-2025 | Thursday International Day against Drug Abuse and illicit trafficking
27-06-2025 | Friday
28-06-2025 | Saturday
29-06-2025  Sunday

2N_NA_-7NIE NMAndawv
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13-07-2025
14-07-2025

Sunday
Monday

[6)
ﬂ OveR View (JULY)- 2025 J
DATE DAY EVENTS
01-07-2025 | Tuesday Doctor’s Day/ Van Mahotsav (First week of July)
02-07-2025 | Wednesday
03-07-2025 | Thursday International Plastic Bag Free Day
04-07-2025 | Friday
05-07-2025 | Saturday Death Anniversary of Vaikom Mohammed Basheer
06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
07-07-2025 | Monday Investiture Ceremony / World Forgiveness Day
08-07-2025 | Tuesday
09-07-2025 | Wednesday
10-07-2025 | Thursday
11-07-2025 | Friday World Population Day
12-07-2025 | Saturday

Periodic Test-l (Grade | to X) / Monthly Test (XI &XIlI)

15-07-2025

Tuesday

16-07-2025

Wednesday

17-07-2025

Thursday

World Day for International Justice

18-07-2025

Friday

Nelson Mandela International Day

19-07-2025
20-07-2025
21-07-2025

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

22-07-2025

Tuesday

23-07-2025
24-07-2025
25-07-2025

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Karkidaka Vavu

26-07-2025
27-07-2025

Saturday
Sunday

Kargil Vijay Diwas

28-07-2025 | Monday World Hepatitis Day/ World Nature Conservation Day
29-07-2025 | Tuesday International Tiger Day

30-07-2025 | Wednesday

31-07-2025 | Thursday
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|

AUGUST-2025 ||

DATE

DAY

EVENTS

01-08-2025

Friday

02-08-2025
03-08-2025 \
04-08-2025

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

International Friendship Day

05-08-2025

Tuesday

06-08-2025

Wednesday

Hiroshima Day

07-08-2025

Thursday

08-08-2025

Friday

Rangotsav / Quit India Movement

09-08-2025
10-08-2025 \
11-08-2025

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Nagasaki Day

12-08-2025

Tuesday

International Youth Day

13-08-2025

Wednesday

14-08-2025
15-08-2025
16-08-2025
17-08-2025
18-08-2025

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Independence Day

Periodic Test-Il (Grade | to X)/Monthly Test (XI &XIlI)

19-08-2025

Tuesday

Rakshabandhan / World Photography Day

20-08-2025

Wednesday

21-08-2025

Thursday

World Senior Citizen’s Day

22-08-2025

Friday

23-08-2025
24-08-2025 \
25-08-2025

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

26-08-2025

Tuesday

27-08-2025
28-08-2025 \
29-08-2025

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Ayyankali Jayanthi
Multiple Assessment 3

30-08-2025

L

31-08-2025 Sunday

Saturday
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SEPTEMBER OVER VIEW- 2025

|

DATE

DAY

EVENTS

01-09-2025

Monday

02-09-2025

Tuesday

03-09-2025
04-09-2025
05-09-2025
06-09-2025
07-09-2025
08-09-2025

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

‘ First Onam

‘ Thiruvonam/ Teacher's Day/ Nabidinam
‘ Third Onam

‘ 4™ Onam/ Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
School Reopens After Onam Vacation

09-09-2025

Tuesday

Teachers day Celebration

10-09-2025

Wednesday

11-09-2025

Thursday

12-09-2025

Friday

Commencement Of the First Terminal Examination

13-09-2025
14-09-2025
15-09-2025

Saturday

Monday

Sreekrishna Jayanthi Hindi Diwas

16-09-2025

Tuesday

17-09-2025

Wednesday

18-09-2025

Thursday

19-09-2025

Friday

20-09-2025
21-09-2025
22-09-2025

Saturday

Monday

Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi/International Day of Peace

23-09-2025

Tuesday

24-09-2025

Wednesday

25-09-2025

Thursday

26-09-2025

Friday

27-09-2025
28-09-2025
29-09-2025

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

30-09-2025

Tuesday
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[1 OCTOBER - 2025 J

DATE DAY EVENTS
01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavami / International Day of Elderly

Viayadashami / Gandhi Jayanthi/Sabarigiri
02-10-2025 Thursday International Day of Non Violence
03-10-2025 | Friday Founder's Day
04-10-2025 | Saturday KG to V Open House /World Animal Welfare Day
05-10-2025 Sunday World Teacher's Day
06-10-2025 | Monday World Habitat Day
07-10-2025 | Tuesday
08-10-2025 | Wednesday | VI to VIIl Open House/ Indian Air force Day

09-10-2025 | Thursday IX to XIl Open House / World Post Day
10-10-2025 | Friday World Mental Health Day
11-10-2025 | Saturday International Girl Child Day

12-10-2025 Sunday
13-10-2025 | Monday
14-10-2025 | Tuesday
15-10-2025 | Wednesday
16-10-2025 | Thursday World Food Day
17-10-2025 | Friday
18-10-2025 | Saturday
19-10-2025 Sunday
20-10-2025 Monday Diwali
21-10-2025 | Tuesday
22-10-2025 | Wednesday
23-10-2025 | Thursday
24-10-2025 | Friday UN Day

25-10-2025 | Saturday Science Exhibition
26-10-2025 Sunday
27-10-2025 | Monday
28-10-2025 | Tuesday
29-10-2025 | Wednesday
30-10-2025 | Thursday Portion Completion (Grade X & XlI)
31-10-2025 | Friday National Unity Day
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NOVEMBER - 2025 J

[1

09-11-2025

Sunday

DATE DAY EVENTS
01-11-2025 | Saturday Kerala Piravi / CRP-1 (Grade X & XIlI)
03-11-2025 | Monday
04-11-2025 | Tuesday
05-11-2025 | Wednesday | World Tsunami Awareness Day
06-11-2025 | Thursday
07-11-2025 | Friday National Cancer Awareness Day
08-11-2025 | Saturday

16-11-2025

Sunday

10-11-2025 | Monday World Science Day for Peace and Development
11-11-2025 | Tuesday National Education Day

12-11-2025 | Wednesday

13-11-2025 | Thursday

14-11-2025 | Friday Children's Day

15-11-2025 | Saturday Annual Sports Meet

30-11-2025 Sunday

17-11-2025 | Monday International Students Day
18-11-2025 | Tuesday CRP 2 (Grade X & XII)
19-11-2025 | Wednesday | National Integration Day
20-11-2025 | Thursday World Children's Day
21-11-2025 | Friday World Television Day
22-11-2025 | Saturday
24-11-2025 | Monday
25-11-2025 | Tuesday

National Constitution Day of India/
26-11-2025 | Wednesday | Periodic Test 3 (1tolX) Monthly Test XI
27-11-2025 | Thursday
28-11-2025 | Friday
29-11-2025 | Saturday
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DECEMBER - 2025 | |

[1

DATE DAY EVENTS
01-12-2025 | Monday World AIDS Day/ CRP Il (Grade X & XII)
World Computer Literacy Day/National Pollution Control
02-12-2025 | Tuesday Day
03-12-2025 | Wednesday
04-12-2025 | Thursday Indian Navy Day
05-12-2025 | Friday World Soil Day
06-12-2025 | Saturday
07-12-2025 ‘ Sunday Armed Force Flag Day
08-12-2025 | Monday
09-12-2025 | Tuesday
10-12-2025 | Wednesday | Human Rights Day
11-12-2025 | Thursday
12-12-2025 | Friday
13-12-2025 | Saturday Portion Completion Grade VIII, IX, & XI
14-12-2025 ‘ Sunday World Energy Conservation Day
15-12-2025 | Monday
16-12-2025 | Tuesday Vijay Diwas
17-12-2025 | Wednesday
18-12-2025 | Thursday
19-12-2025 | Friday
20-12-2025 | Saturday | Annual Day
22-12-2025 | Monday National Mathematics Day
23-12-2025 | Tuesday National Farmer's Day
24-12-2025 | Wednesday
25-12-2025 | Thursday Christmas
26-12-2025 | Friday
27-12-2025 | Saturday
29-12-2025 | Monday
30-12-2025 | Tuesday
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JANUARY-2026 | |

D

11-01-2026 \
12-01-2026

Sunday
Monday

DATE DAY EVENTS
01-01-2026 | Thursday New Year
02-01-2026 | Friday Mannam Jayanthi

Pre-Board (Grade X & XIl) / Portion Completion

03-01-2026 | Saturday (Grade VIIILIX& XI)
04-01-2026 ‘ Sunday World Braille Day
05-01-2026 | Monday
06-01-2026 | Tuesday
07-01-2026 | Wednesday
08-01-2026 | Thursday CRP 1 Grade (VIII,IX & XI)
09-01-2026 | Friday
10-01-2026 | Saturday World Hindi Day

National Youth Day

13-01-2026

Tuesday

14-01-2026
15-01-2026 \
16-01-2026

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Makar Sankranti
Army Day/Pongal

17-01-2026
18-01-2026 \
19-01-2026

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

20-01-2026

Tuesday

21-01-2026

Wednesday

CRP 2 Grade (VIII, XI & XlI)/Pre-Board -2 Grade X

22-01-2026

Thursday

23-01-2026

Friday

24-01-2026

Saturday

25-01-2026 Sunday

National Tourism Day

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day
27-01-2026 | Tuesday

28-01-2026 | Wednesday

29-01-2026 | Thursday

2AN_N1_I7NIA | Eridavs NMartur’c Nav
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M4

-

FEBRUARY - 2026 J

DATE
01-02-2026

DAY
Sunday

EVENTS

02-02-2026 | Monday World Wetlands Day

03-02-2026 | Tuesday

04-02-2026 | Wednesday | World Cancer Day

05-02-2026 | Thursday Annual Examination Grade VI, IX & XI
06-02-2026 | Friday

07-02-2026 | Saturday

09-02-2026 | Monday

10-02-2026 | Tuesday National Deworming Day
11-02-2026 | Wednesday

12-02-2026 | Thursday

13-02-2026 | Friday World Radio Day/National Womens Day
14-02-2026 | Saturday

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivrathri

16-02-2026 | Monday National Almond Day

17-02-2026 | Tuesday

18-02-2026 | Wednesday

19-02-2026 | Thursday

20-02-2026 | Friday World Day of Social Justice
21-02-2026 | Saturday International Mother Language Day
23-02-2026 | Monday

24-02-2026 | Tuesday Central Excise Day

25-02-2026 | Wednesday

26-02-2026 | Thursday National Tell a Fairy Tale Day
27-02-2026 | Friday World NGO Day

28-02-2026 | Saturday National Science Day
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MARCH - 2026 J

DATE
01-03-2026
02-03-2026

DAY
Sunday
Monday

EVENTS

03-03-2026

Tuesday

World Wild life Day/ Annual Examination Grade | to VII

04-03-2026

Wednesday

National Security Day

05-03-2026

Thursday

06-03-2026

Friday

07-03-2026
08-03-2026
09-03-2026

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

International Women's Day

10-03-2026

Tuesday

11-03-2026

Wednesday

12-03-2026

Thursday

13-03-2026

Friday

14-03-2026
15-03-2026
16-03-2026

Saturday

Monday

Holi

World Consumer Rights Day

17-03-2026

Tuesday

18-03-2026

Wednesday

19-03-2026
20-03-2026
21-03-2026
22-03-2026
23-03-2026

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Eid -Ul-Fitar

24-03-2026

Tuesday

25-03-2026

Wednesday

26-03-2026

Thursday

27-03-2026

Friday

28-03-2026
29-03-2026
30-03-2026

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

21 N2 7NIa
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